ISSZORI INSCASE OWNER	cc 4/ Mb1900	POYI, A KABY IDAC.
and the trace	ASSIGNMEN	IT, K VID A
Surveyor:		Dor Time:
Pre-assign / CCU	/FTF	Registered in Meriman:
-	518U 917K	
Insured Vehicle No		Claim No. :
Name of Insured	How by Mummun PIC p	Policy No. :
Insured Tel No.	HP: A	Make / Model :
Excess Sec II :SS	D.O.A: (13/2019)	Place of Accident
Is driver the owner		
If NO, Driver Nur		OI GIA REPORT: YES NO ; TP GIA REPORT: YES NO
Driver Tel	/	nsured Liability: % Final ? Yes / No
JH6 1911		2017/2-military 2010 2010 2010/2010 - 00.0021500
INSRS:	INSRS:	INSRS: INSRS:
WSP: OI W	where wasp:	WSP: WSP:
Tel:	Tel: Liability:	Tel: Liability: Liability:
RMKS:	RMKS:	RMKS: RMKS:
Date/Time	Tank Address St. Communication	MOVERN
1./2	THEIRLY : CARROLL V	STAGE DATE/PIC
0./3	Office of the second of the second	Non-Reporting ltr (1st):
w	- FUNTALEUNO	Non-Reporting ltr (2nd): Non-Reporting ltr (Final):
a declin		Notification ltr (if non-pickup):
22/05/19		A Call OI: After call litras OI: OBIOK/19 - DL
	SHOW LETTER TO OI COMPANY TO	
	MOTHER OF CLANK & NOD 1981/85	
		After call ltr to OI:
	THE FOD IN BY PANHIT	Authorisation To Act:
221110	Charles the sail bear last	Release Voucher
x Helia	File pass to mei kuran to close.	Final Repuir Bill Car Rental Invoice:
Chorse		Towing Invoice
		LTA/GIA:
		Medical Bill:
		PIR:
		Mandate Reject Instruction:
		LOD
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: Sent By:	Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos:
		totics: VEQ
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Confirm by:
Repair Cost: 15	SS 5,100.00 (G days) Reduction: 57 %	a Email Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 11/4/ A Confirm with Jade	Email Call
Final Liability: Repair Cost: (45T)	% 100 (Affeed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 73	(5 Johl Ca. Old 2410)
Loss of Rental (LOR):	SS ~ (= days)	Co various, Old Man
Loss of Use (LOU):	SS 300 (5 50 x & days)	- CONTRACTOR
Loss of Income (LOI):	S\$ ~ (\$ x days)	79/4/5
LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search	S\$ LOR + LOI [Tick only one]	(VI ()
Medical:	SS -	1) Claim status: Corp.al/Reject/Private Settle
Disbursement: VEP	SS 210 (3 35% 6days) (e.g. Tow/ Independent)	2) Report Format: TP
Legal Cost	S\$	3) Survey fee: \$320
Total:	SS 6,609.00 Global Sum SS: 6,600.00	
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Email Call
Payee 1: Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS 6,600.00 Name 1: Q6 MOTORSPOR	TS PTE LTD
Payer 3: (Strike if N.A.)	S\$ Praw 2 S\$ Nan e 3	
and the state of t		







96 motorsports

96 MOTORSPORTS PTE LTD

64 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 Singapore (417893) Email: Sheela.sim@96motorsports.com

Tel: 86840506

VEHICLE	NUM:
MAKE &	MODEL:

JHG 1816 TOYOTA UNSER

	TPAIG.	MILEAGE: TYRE: FRO	TOTOTA GISER	
(N:	VIC	TYRE: REA		
0.	DESCRIPTION - PARTS	QTY	PRICE	ADJUSTED PRICE

NO.	DESCRIPTION - PARTS	QTY		PRICE	ADJUSTED PRICE
1	TAIL GATE Deuted	1	\$	1,340:00	- 880
2	TAIL GATE WINDSCREEN Shottlered	1	\$	1,190.00	
3	TAIL GATE WINDSCREEN MOULDING	1	\$	176.00	-
4	TAIL GATE WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL JUL	1	\$	50.00	-
5	TAIL GATE WINDSCREEN BADGE	1	\$	69.00	_
6	TAIL GATE WIPER MOTOR ALL	1	\$	385.40	R.
7	TAIL GATE WIPER ARM LA	1	\$	89.00	
8	TAIL GATE WIPER ARM COVER 64	1	\$	32.00	-
9	TAIL GATE WIPER BLADE 64	1	\$	44.50	_
10	TAIL GATE LAMP L+R ZALL	2	\$	796.60	2 480.
11	TAIL GATE LAMP INNER SEAL L+R Note	2	\$	80.00	7
12	TAIL GATE LAMP CLIP Pur	10	\$	20.00	2
13	TAIL GATE OUTER GARNISH	1	\$	326.70	2
14	TAIL GATE OUTER CHROME MOULDING ZALL	1	\$	298.70	4
15	TAIL GATE OUTER CHROME MOULDING CLIP	10	\$	30.00	*
16	TAIL GATE NUMBER PLATE LAMP L+R	2	\$	120.00	x.
17	TAIL GATE OPENER HANDLE /4 ~	1	\$	117.50	+
18	TAIL GATE INNER LOCK QUE ~	1	\$	294.00	2
19	TAIL GATE LOCK MECHANISIM Dend	1	\$	126.00	~
20	TAIL GATE LOCK CATCH XLC ~	1	\$	46.80	×
21	TAIL GATE WEATHERSTRIP 24	1	\$	186.50	2
22	TAIL GATE INNER TRIM	1	\$	370:00	285
23	TAIL GATE INNER TIRM CLIP 3	10	\$	40.00	30.
24	TAIL GATE HINGE L+R → ←	2	\$	120.00	×
25	TAIL GATE ABSORER L+R DULL	2	\$	448.00	4
26	TAIL LAMP L+R PUI Int	2	\$	840.00	420 325
27	TAIL LAMP INNER SEAL L+R PAR 24	2	5	80.00	7
28	TAIL LAMP CLIP 250 N	10	\$	20.00	7.
29		1	\$	820.00	- 68x.
30	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER L+R	2	\$	180.00	- 66
31	REAR BUMPER CLIP	10	\$	50.00	-30
32	END PANEL (OUTER)	1	\$	495.00	V

33 END PANEL (INNER) Per	1	\$ 376.4	10 ×
34 END PANEL TOP TRIM	1	\$ 198.0	00 2
35 END PANEL TOP TRIM CLIP	10	\$ 30.0	7 10 .
36 REAR FENDER INNER TRIM L+R 34 5893.70	2	\$ 890.0	00 +
37 REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIP JA 4420:27	10	\$ 40.0	00 ~
SUBTOTAL		\$ 10,816.1	10 \$
25%		\$ 2,704.0	3 \$
PARTS TOTAL		\$ 8,112.0	08 \$
SPECIAL NETT	QTY	PRICE	PRICE
1 REVERSE SENSOR Dond.	1	\$ 350.6	ms - 00
2 BODY PANEL JOINT SEALANT Jun	1	\$ 150:0	00 BO.
3 REAR WINDSCREEN SOLAR FIRM ML 510	1	\$ 550.0	200
4 REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT >	1	\$ 120.0	00-60.
SPECIAL	NETT 1	\$ 1,170.0	00 \$
LABOUR	QTY	PRICE	PRICE
1 TO KNOCK, STRAINHTEN AND REALIGN ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA	1	\$ 1,600.6	900
2 TO PUTTY AND RESPRAY ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA	1	\$ 1,600.0	00 gw
3 TO RUST PROOF ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA	1	\$ 120.4	90-50
4 TO R & R REAR WINDSCREEN	1	\$ 150.6	
5 TO R & R TAIL GATE PARTS	1	\$ 120:0	
6 TO R & R REVERSE SENSOR 2/90	1	\$ 150.6	90-50
7 TO R & R CARPET AND SEAT	1	\$ 350.0	00-60.
8 TO CHECK WIRING	1	\$ 1504	30
LABOUR TOTAL		\$ 4,240.0	00 \$

PAGE 3 OF 3

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting.
- To display damaged partia) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis.
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

5.710

Harian hay
4/3 05/03/19)

1/3 05/03/19)

tolen 7130.27

1/5 5.7 K

Pre-Repair Inspection Request - JHG1816 vs GBD917K (OI) on D.O.A.: 01/03/2019

From: Hor, Ynnut

To: 'sssignments@skauto.com', Admin A (admin-a@skauto.com)

Cc. Fong, Andy-SY, Fan, Winnie-LW, Kaur, Ballit, Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa, Azian, Syszairdina, Chan, Yoke Shi, Lim, Sheng Yang, Mithodsingh, Arahweenjeekkaur

Sent 4/3/2019 4:33:26 PM

Hi,

Please refer to the enclosed request from 96 Motorsports.

Kindly carry out Policy coverage verification first before conducting the pre-repair inspection within 48 hours

If you have any queries/concerns, please let us know.

Kindly assist to assign Adrian Ling as Single Joint Expert as requested.

Thanks & Regards,

Yin Rul, Hor (Viviane)

AIG

Claim Adjuster II, Singapore FNOL, Claims Operations — Auto Shared Services — Malaysia | Global Business Services

Yinnyi Hordinig poor | www.nig.sq

From: claims@96motorsports.com [mailto:claims@96motorsports.com]

Sent: Monday, March 04, 2019 3:56 PM

To: Hor, Yinrul

Subject: RE: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE GBD917K AND JHG1816 ON 01/03/2019

Dear Sir/Mdm,

We would like Adrian Ling from LKK to conduct the survey

thank you,

Jade

From: Hor, Yinrul

Sent: Mon, 4 Mar 2019 07:53:50 +0000

To: claims@96motorsports.com

Ce: Fong, Andy-SY, Fan, Winnie-LW, Kaur, Baljit, Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa, Azlan, Syazairdina, Chan, Yoke Shi, Lim, Sheng Yang,

Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur

Subject: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE GBD917K AND JHG1816 ON 01/03/2019

Without Prejudice

Your Reference

JHG1816

Our Reference

GBD917K

Dear Sir/Madam,

We refer to your Notice of Accident of even date.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's/your customer's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert:

Name of Surveyor	Company Name
AIG In House Surveyor	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
Lawrence Ng Chun Kee	Priority Services
Jeffrey Ong Leng Kiat	Priority Services
Jimmy Lee	Priority Services
EC Loni	Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd
Pang Kiah Keen (Frankie)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Ng You Han	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Soon HanXin (Gary)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd



Chow Bo Xiong	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd	
Chua Soo Teck (Benjamin)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd	
Kalvin Ang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	
Xing Guo Qiang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	
Marcus Chua	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	
Mohamad Taufikh	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	
Adrian Ling	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	
Mohammed Rasul	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	
Kenneth Kong	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select one or more of the listed motor surveyors. We will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Thanks & Regards.

Yin Bul, Hor (Viviane)

AIG

Claim Adjuster II, Singapore PNOL, Claims Operations — Auto Shared Services — Maurysia J Global Business Services

Your Horther com: www.eig.eg

From: claims@96motorsports.com [mailto:claims@96motorsports.com]

Sent: Monday, March 04, 2019 2:47 PM

To: A1G SGP, Claims-Survey Cc: Gary 96; Andyson

Subject: PRI FOR JHG 1816; YOUR INSURED GBD 917K

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear AIG.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING JHG 1816 and GBD 917K on 01.03.2019 AT / ALONG CTE TWD5 CITY B4 BRADDELL EXIT

We act for FANG KAM WEI, whose vehicle registration number JHG 1816 was damaged in the above accident.

Kindly let us have your list of surveyors within 2 working days of your receipt of this notice should you like to conduct a pre-repair survey of the vehicle.

If we do not receive any reply from you within the stipulated timeline, our client shall proceed to repair the vehicle without further reference to you.

Thank you.

Jade Lim



62/64 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 Ark @ KB Singapore 417893

Tel : 6702 6996 Fax : 6384 6996

Email : claims@96motorsports.com Website: www.96motorsports.com

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

IMPORTANT NOTICE

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Repty" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and coened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

From:

Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Sent:

Thursday, 27 June 2019 5:32 PM

To:

MingYao.Lee@aig.com

Cc:

Admin A

Subject:

YOUR REF: TP / 0754154834SG [ACCIDENT BETWEEN JHG1816 & GBD917K ON

01/03/2019]

Attachments:

VEP.jpg

Tracking:

Recipient

Delivery

Admin A

2000

Meikwan@lkkauto.com olivialau@lkkauto.com

MingYao.Lee@aig.com

Delivered: 27/6/2019 5:32 PM

Delivered: 27/6/2019 5:32 PM

shupei@lkkauto.com

Delivered: 27/6/2019 5:32 PM

Your Ref: TP / 0754154834SG

Dear MingYao Lee,

The above matter refers.

Kindly be informed that the third party wants to also claim for VEP(as attached) for \$ 649.90.

Kindly let us have your approval on whether we can proceed to offer the same.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Khanchna | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360 | email: Khanchna@lkkauto.com | Fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From:

Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Sent:

Thursday, 11 July 2019 2:34 PM claims@96motorsports.com

To:

Admin A

Subject:

RE: Direct Settlement. LOD for Our Insured JHG1816(96M-19-366); LKK REF:

CC4/AIG19004041/Aka3 (ACC ON 01/03/2019) ***

Attachments:

DV AIG.pdf

Tracking:

Recipient

Delivery

claims@96motorsports.com

Admin A

olivialau@lkkauto.com Meikwan@lkkauto.com Delivered: 11/7/2019 2:35 PM

Delivered: 11/7/2019 2:35 PM

shupei@lkkauto.com

Delivered: 11/7/2019 2:35 PM

Your Ref: JHG1816

Without Prejudice

Our Ref: CC4/AIG19004041/Aka3

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter.

We confirm settlement at a global sum of \$6,600.00(all-in).

We attach herewith a copy of the DV for your further action.

Thank you.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Khanchna | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360 | email: <u>Khanchna@lkkauto.com</u> Fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 11 July 2019 1:52 PM

To: claims@96motorsports.com; Khanchna (LKK Auto) <khanchna@lkkauto.com>
Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement. LOD for Our Insured JHG1816(96M-19-366); LKK REF: CC4/AIG19004041/Aka3 (ACC ON

01/03/2019) ***

From:

Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Sent:

Thursday, 11 July 2019 2:17 PM

To:

Lee, Ming-Yao

Cc:

Admin A

Subject:

RE: YOUR REF: TP / 0754154834SG [ACCIDENT BETWEEN JHG1816 & GBD917K ON

01/03/2019]

Attachments:

VEP RECEIPT.pdf

Tracking:

Recipient

Delivery

Lee, Ming-Yao

Admin A

Meikwan@lkkauto.com olivialau@lkkauto.com Delivered: 11/7/2019 2:17 PM

Delivered: 11/7/2019 2:17 PM

shupei@lkkauto.com

Delivered: 11/7/2019 2:17 PM

Your Ref: TP / 0754154834SG

Dear George,

We refer to the above matter and the telephone conversation between yourself and our Asher today.

This is to confirm that the breakdown offer to Third party is as follows:

1. COR

: \$ 6,099.00

Loss of Use (\$50 x 6days)

: \$ 300.00

VEP (\$35 x 6 days)

: \$ 210.00

TOTAL : \$ 6,609.00

We will proceed to settle and close the matter with Third party accordingly.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Khanchna | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360 | email: <u>Khanchna@lkkauto.com |</u> Fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Sent: Thursday, 27 June 2019 5:50 PM

To: Lee, Ming-Yao < MingYao.Lee@aig.com>
Cc: Admin A < admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: YOUR REF: TP / 0754154834SG [ACCIDENT BETWEEN JHG1816 & GBD917K ON 01/03/2019]

Your Ref: TP / 0754154834SG

Dear George,

We refer to the above matter and your e-mail below.

Kindly be informed that:

- TPV entered SG on 26/2/2019 at 8.10PM and exited on 22/3/2019 at 6.07pm
- Accident was on 01/03/2019 at 10.10 am
- Date of Inspection was on 05/03/2019
- · Surveyor recommended days of repair is 6 days

Kindly advice.

Thank you.

Best Regards,
Khanchna| Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360 | email: <u>Khanchna@lkkauto.com</u> Fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Lee, Ming-Yao < MingYao.Lee@aig.com >

Sent: Thursday, 27 June 2019 5:38 PM

To: Khanchna (LKK Auto) < khanchna@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: YOUR REF: TP / 0754154834SG [ACCIDENT BETWEEN JHG1816 & GBD917K ON 01/03/2019]

Hi Khanchna,

What is the repair time for TPV?

Regards,
Lee Ming Yao, George
AIG
Complex Claims Examiner
Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd

AIG Building, 78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore(079120)
Tel +(65) 6419 1769
MingYao.Lee@AIG.com | www.aig.sg



Follow us:



IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer

system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by AIG for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

From: Khanchna (LKK Auto) [mailto:khanchna@lkkauto.com]

Sent: 27 June 2019 17:32

To: Lee, Ming-Yao < MingYao.Lee@aig.com > Cc: Admin A < admin-a@lkkauto.com >

Subject: [EXTERNAL] YOUR REF: TP / 0754154834SG [ACCIDENT BETWEEN JHG1816 & GBD917K ON 01/03/2019]

This message is from an external sender; be cautious with links and attachments.

Your Ref: TP / 0754154834SG

Dear MingYao Lee,

The above matter refers.

Kindly be informed that the third party wants to also claim for VEP(as attached) for \$ 649.90.

Kindly let us have your approval on whether we can proceed to offer the same.

Thank you.

Best Regards, Khanchna | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360 | email: Khanchna@lkkauto.com | Fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.



51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC4/AIG19004041/Aha3

5 APRIL 2019

HAN FONG ALUMINIUM PTE LTD

5060 NG MO KIO INDUSTRIAL PARK 2 #01-1227 ANG MO KIO INDUSTRIAL PARK 2 SINGAPORE 569563 Attn: The Management

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBD 917K / JHG 1816 / OTHERS ALONG/ AT CTE TWDS CITY B4 BRADDELL EXIT ON 01/03/2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from JHG 1816 against your motor insurance policy.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

You are aware that your No-Claim Discount (NCD – if applicable) will be with held for the time being. Pending for final allocation of liability in settlement by our principal AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

CHAN JIA LE Case Handler DID: 6749 5792 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

From:

Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Sent:

Thursday, 11 July 2019 2:17 PM

To:

Lee, Ming-Yao

Cc:

Admin A

Subject:

RE: YOUR REF: TP / 0754154834SG [ACCIDENT BETWEEN JHG1816 & GBD917K ON

01/03/20191

Attachments:

VEP RECEIPT.pdf

Tracking:

Recipient

Delivery

Lee, Ming-Yao

Admin A

Meikwan@lkkauto.com olivialau@lkkauto.com

Delivered: 11/7/2019 2:17 PM

Delivered: 11/7/2019 2:17 PM

shupei@lkkauto.com

Delivered: 11/7/2019 2:17 PM

Your Ref: TP / 0754154834SG

Dear George,

We refer to the above matter and the telephone conversation between yourself and our Asher today.

This is to confirm that the breakdown offer to Third party is as follows:

1. COR

: \$ 6,099.00

Loss of Use (\$50 x 6days)

: \$ 300.00

VEP (\$35 x 6 days)

: \$ 210.00

TOTAL : \$ 6,609.00

We will proceed to settle and close the matter with Third party accordingly.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Khanchna | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360 | email: Khanchna@lkkauto.com | Fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Sent: Thursday, 27 June 2019 5:50 PM To: Lee, Ming-Yao < MingYao.Lee@aig.com> Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: YOUR REF: TP / 0754154834SG [ACCIDENT BETWEEN JHG1816 & GBD917K ON 01/03/2019]

Your Ref: TP / 0754154834SG

Dear George,

From:

Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Sent:

Thursday, 27 June 2019 5:50 PM

To:

'Lee, Ming-Yao'

Cc:

Admin A

Subject:

RE: YOUR REF: TP / 0754154834SG [ACCIDENT BETWEEN JHG1816 & GBD917K ON

01/03/2019]

Your Ref: TP / 0754154834SG

Dear George,

We refer to the above matter and your e-mail below.

Kindly be informed that:

- TPV entered SG on 26/2/2019 at 8.10PM and exited on 22/3/2019 at 6.07pm
- Accident was on 01/03/2019 at 10.10 am
- Date of Inspection was on 05/03/2019
- Surveyor recommended days of repair is 6 days

Kindly advice.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Khanchna | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: **6841 2360** | email: <u>Khanchna@lkkauto.com</u> Fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Lee, Ming-Yao < MingYao.Lee@aig.com>

Sent: Thursday, 27 June 2019 5:38 PM

To: Khanchna (LKK Auto) <khanchna@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: YOUR REF: TP / 0754154834SG [ACCIDENT BETWEEN JHG1816 & GBD917K ON 01/03/2019]

Hi Khanchna,

What is the repair time for TPV?

Regards,

Lee Ming Yao, George

AIG

Complex Claims Examiner

Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd

AIG Building, 78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore(079120)

Tel +(65) 6419 1769

96 MOTORSPORTS PTE LTD

Company Registration: 2017117832

62 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 Singapore 417893 ARKOKB Tel: 6702 6996 Fax: 6384 6996 E-mail: claims@96motorsports.com

Our Ref

: 96M-19-366

Your Ref

: GBD 917K

Date

: 30-03-19

Attn

: Motor Claim Department

Dear Sir/Mdm,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING

: JHG 1816 & GBD 917K & GT 9712G

DATE OF ACCIDENT

: 01-03-19

ALONG

: CTE (CITY) BEF BRADDELL EXIT

We refer to the above mentioned accident.

We are claiming as below:

Cost of Repair

6,099.00

Loss of use \$120 x 6 days

720.00

Vep

649.90

Grand Total

7,468.90

The above settlement is in respect of our client's for damage pertaining to his motor vehicle and shall not prejudice our client's claim in respect of damages and consequential loss in relation to his personal injuries.

Kindly take note that our office is located at 62 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 THE ARK@KB Singapore 417893

If you have any queries, please contact me at 6702 6996, or email 'claims@96motorsports.com

Yours Faithfully, Jade Lim



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC4/AIG19004041/Aha3

5 APRIL 2019

HAN FONG ALUMINIUM PTE LTD

5060 NG MO KIO INDUSTRIAL PARK 2 #01-1227 ANG MO KIO INDUSTRIAL PARK 2 SINGAPORE 569563 Attn: The Management

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBD 917K / JHG 1816 / OTHERS ALONG/ AT CTE TWDS CITY B4 BRADDELL EXIT ON 01/03/2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from JHG 1816 against your motor insurance policy.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

You are aware that your No-Claim Discount (NCD – if applicable) will be with held for the time being. Pending for final allocation of liability in settlement by our principal AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

CHAN JIA LE

Case Handler DID: 6749 5792 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

96 MOTORSPORTS PTE LTD

Company Registration: 201711783Z

64 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 Singapore (417894)

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION	
Accident on DI 03 19 along CTE (city) Bef Braddell OXH Involving vehicles JHG 1816, GBD 917K, GT 97129	
THYONNING VEHICLES SHOTTED TO THE TOTAL THE TO	
In consideration of 96 MotorSports Pte Ltd 64 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 Singapore (417894)	
repairing my/our motor vehicle no 3116 1816 at my request,	
I'Me, tang kam Wei ("the claimant") of No. 320 Jin Chia chin toon, Kamp. 95000 segament John (address) bearing NRIC No. 627291769 the owner	ans Abdull
of motor vehicle no 346 (806 , hereby authorize them to demand claim, settle and	
receive whatever amount settle payable by the insurance company or third party or commence	
legal proceeding for cost of repairs, loss of use and etc to any of their appointed solicitors to act	
for me/us in respect of the said accident/claim and all the amount claimed or settled shall belong	
and make payable to them absolutely by the insurance company of the third party. I/We further	
authorized them absolute discharge on my/our behalf and to sign discharge voucher(s) and any	
other documents necessary or incidentals to the conduct and disposal of my/our above claims.	
I/We further agree to fully co-operate and attend all court hearings that are necessary to prosecute the claims maintained by 96 Motorsports Pte Ltd	
I/We further agree and undertake to indemnify them against my/our claim for costs which arise therewith.	
In the event that my/our claim is unsuccessful, I/we undertake to pay to 96 Motorsports Pte Ltd	
The cost of repairs to my/our vehicle.	
In the event that settlement cheque were to be drawn in my/our favour, I/we hereby give my/our instructions to clear the said cheque on my/our behalf by presenting the same for payment	
directly into 96 Motorsports Pte Ltd account. Upon clearance of the said cheque, I/we further	
authorize 96 Motorsports Pte Ltd and/or their appointed law firm to utilize the monies to pay their charges without further reference to me. I confirm that the payment to 96 Motorsports Pte	
Ltd shall amount to a good discharge of 96 Motorsports Pte Ltd and/or their appointed law	
firm's obligation to me in respect of the settlement monies.	
- Wind 40 G (Fig. 5) - 4-10 (Fig. 5) (Fig. 5) (Fig. 6) (F	
Dated this day of (month) 20 / (year)	
Signed by "the claimant" 96 MOTORSPORTS PTE LTD	
Name: Fang barn Wer	
NRIC No: 912291768	

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, 96 MOTORSPORTS PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for SS6,600.00(Global Sum) for vehicle no. JHG 1816 that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 01/03/2019(date) along CTE TWDS CITY B4 BRADDELL EXIT involving vehicle no/s GBD917K.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on <a>05/03/2019 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>FANG KAM WEI</u>(the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>JHG 1816</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to JHG 1816 (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Signed by appointed surveyor

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

96 MOTORSPORTS PTE LTD

Company Registration 2017117832

Invoice To: FANG KAM WEI

NO. 320 JALAN CHIA CHIN KOON KAMPUNG ABDULLAH B5000 SEGAMAT JOHOR 62 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 Singapore 417893 ARK@KB

Tel: 6702 6996 Fax: 6384 6996

E-mail: claims@96motorsports.com

REPAIR BILL NO.

Repair Bill No.	96-ACC-0319-0226
Date	30-03-19
Vehicle No.	JHG 1816
Vehicle Model	TOYOTA UNSER 1.8
Accident Date	01-03-19

Description		Amount	
LUMP SUM REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE JHG 1816	\$	5,700.00	
Sub-To		5,700.0	
Indly cross & make cheque payable to : 96 MOTORSPORTS PTE LTD Total Payable	\$ \$	399.00 6,099.00	

THIS IS A COMPUTER GENERATED DOCUMENT
NO SIGNATURE IS REQUIRED

96 Motorsports Pte Ltd

62 / 64 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 ARK@KB Singapore 417893

LAND TRANSPORT AUTHORITY HOODLANDS PAYMENT RECEIPT THG1816 CAR 22 Mar 2019, 06:08 PM

Counter No: 3
Receipt No: SONOIBIFK2215032200004
Ouration of current trip:
Tue 26 Feb 2019,08:10PM
To Fri 22 Mar 2019,06:07PM

Fine Toll changes Road Change VEP fee		5\$ 5\$ 5\$	10.00 3.50 6.40 630.00
Total paid		S\$	649.90
Pawment Details 1111737110730854 Cash	(FF)	S\$ S\$	149.90 500.00

Benaining Card Balance 1111737110738854 (FP) S\$ 50.42

Year : 2019 Remaining Free VEP Days : 0 Days

The no. of free VEP days allocated per celender year is tied to the vahicle. for more details, please seek assistance at our VEP/Toli LTM off.ce.

THANK YOU

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified:	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj R	ot	Adj 5	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case		
Main	05 Mar 2019 Edit Reg		04 Mar 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	10,500	700.00 t Estimates	1000	,700.00 w Rpt				
	Main	R	eference	\Box	Claim Det	alls		Documents		Show All	
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DE	TAILS		100			[Created l	by adjuster]			
Insured:	HAN FON	G ALUMINIUM P	TELTO, Co. Reg.	No.: -							
Main Claimant:	FANG KA	WEI, ID: G22	29176P								
Vehicle Re No.:	JHG181	JHG1816				oss:		01/03/2019 00:00 - :59 [182 Months and 1 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]			
Claim Typ	Type: TP / 0754154834SG				Policy/Co Note No.		2100374623 (Comprehensive)				
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	GBD917K	GBD917K				o. nt):					
					Excess						
Repairer:	96 Motors	sports Pte Ltd (F	4Q) 62 Kaki Bukit A	venue 6	, The Ark@KE	3, 417	893 Kaki Bu	kit - Tel: 6702 699	96		
Handling Insurer:	H TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL		e Pte. Ltd. (Expre								
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-356	1 [Handled	by A	DRIAN LIN	[Final Rp	t due 14/03	/2019]	
ASSOCIA	ATED MAIL RE	CEIVED						Vie	w All Com	pose Case Mail	
· AIG_S	G (06/03/2019)	TP GIA REPOR	т								
ALL ASS	OCIATED TAS	KSE					View All	Search Tasks C	reate New Tas	Complete	
Due Da		Type Task	Group Subje	et H	andler A	ssign	ed By	Completed On	Created	On Done	

Claim Documents

*JHG1816 (0754154834SG) [GBD917K] FANG KAM WEI Mar 1 2019 12:00AM [HAN FONG ALUMINIUM PTE LTD] 96 Motorsports Pte Ltd

Lett	ters/Corresponden	ces	1 per	page V	8
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	_
Acc	essment Reports		1 per	page V	V
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	-
1	06/03/19 14:26	Accident Statement Front:SC - Reg. Not 080917K, Comment: HAN FONG ALUMINIUM PTE LTD	0	Load HTM	
	Maryland-area of the	Frontists - neils not encourt the Seminates and Americanism decreases			-
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	-	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	-	Thumbnail	-
1	22/03/19 15:35	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	22/03/19 15:35	General View	0	Load JPG	2
3	22/03/19 15:35	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
4	22/03/19 15:35	General View	0	Load JPG	M
5	22/03/19 15:35	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	22/03/19 15:35	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	22/03/19 15:35	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	22/03/19 15:35	General View	0	Load JPG	K
9	22/03/19 15:35	General View	0	Load JPG	K
10	22/03/19 15:35	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	22/03/19 15:35	General View	0	Load JPG	P
12	22/03/19 15:35	General View	0	Load JPG	P
13	22/03/19 15:35	General View	0	Load JPG	R
14	22/03/19 15:35	General View	0	Load JPG	R
	Annual Company of the Company	General View	0	Load JPG	R
15	22/03/19 15:35	PARTICLE (1997)	0	Load JPG	2
15	22/03/19 15:35	General View			2
17	22/03/19 15:35	General View	0	Load JPG	-
18	22/03/19 15:35	General View	0	Load JPG	12
19	22/03/19 15:35	General View	0	Load JPG	K
20	22/03/19 15:35	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	22/03/19 15:35	General View	0	Load JPG	2
22	22/03/19 15:35	General View	0	Load JPG	8
23	22/03/19 15:35	General View	0	Load JPG	R
24	22/03/19 15:35	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
25	22/03/19 15:36	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
26	22/03/19 15:36	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
27	22/03/19 15:36	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
28	22/03/19 15:36	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	R
29	22/03/19 15:36	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
30	22/03/19 15:36	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
31	22/03/19 15:36	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
	The late of the la	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
32	22/03/19 15:36		0		2
33	22/03/19 15:36	Reinspection Photo	0	-	8
34	22/03/19 15:36	Reinspection Photo		-	_
35	22/03/19 15:36	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V

Let	Letters/Correspondences 1 per p		page v	N	
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	
					100
37	22/03/19 15:36	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	M
38	22/03/19 15:36	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	N
39	22/03/19 15:36	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	N
40	22/03/19 15:36	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	82
41	22/03/19 15:36	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	M
42	22/03/19 15:36	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
43	22/03/19 15:36	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
44	22/03/19 15:36	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	12
		Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
45	22/03/19 15:36	energy that the same of the sa	0	Load JPG	8
46	22/03/19 15:36	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
47	22/03/19 15:36	Reinspection Photo			2
48	22/03/19 15:36	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	
49	22/03/19 15:36	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
50	22/03/19 15:36	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	M
51	22/03/19 15:36	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	M
52	22/03/19 15:36	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	Ø
53	22/03/19 15:36	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	8
54	22/03/19 15:36	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
55	22/03/19 15:36	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
Do	cumentation		1 per	page 💟	12
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	05/03/19 16:09	EMAIL FROM AIG DD 04.03.2019	0	Load PDF	
2	15/03/19 16:49	TP POLICE REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	15/03/19 16:49	MSIA LOG CARD.	0	Load PDF	-
4	25/03/19 11:42	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	0	Load PDF	-
5	25/03/19 11:43	TP INSURANCE CERTIFICATE	0	Load PDF	-
6	08/04/19 10:40	LETTER TO 01	0	Load PDF	-
7	27/06/19 17:30	VEP	0	Load JPG	V
В	18/09/19 09:57	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
9	18/09/19 09:57	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
10	18/09/19 09:57	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
11	18/09/19 09:57	LOD	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

MOTE.	TO DE	COMPL	CTED	DV	SURVEYOR
N() ()	113 MF	CLUMPI	PIPLI	D. T.	SURVETUR

TEAM	
I E ALIVI	

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	GBD917K (Insd vel	h)	Mo	del:	IOTOTA	JNSER 1.8 (M)
	JHG1816 (TP veh)					
Date of Accident:	accident: 01/03/2019					
Global Sum Settlen	nent : [X] Yes	: \$		No		
Repair Estimate				14,468.61		
Final Repair Cost		: \$		6,600.00	See- 519 55 56 1101	
Loss of Use		: \$				at \$50.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: \$			days	
LTA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$				
Others:Vep Fee		: \$				
		: \$				
Final Settlement Su	m (Global Sum)	: \$		6,600.00		
2000	tered Workshop: (%) bility to be filled only	for cha	Ass	essed Liability	v (*):0_	
Remarks						
Payment Instruction	on: Payee's Breakdo	own				
Payment Instruction 1) 96 Motorsport		own		S		6,600.
		own		: S		6,600

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC4/AIG19004041/AKA3Q2

Date:

18/09/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100374623

Claimant Vehicle No:

JHG1816

Insured Vehicle No: GBD917K

Date of Loss:

01/03/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 0754154834SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

JHG1816

Make & Model:

TOYOTA UNSER, 1.8 (M)

Engine No: Chassis No: 7K0659459

Reg. Date: Colour:

29/12/2003 (Man. Year: 2003) Brown

Odometer:

PN111KF8104050771 256408 km

Engine Capacity:

Market Value/New Car

1781 cc

Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Yes Engine Modification:

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

Continental 6 mm

195/65 R15

Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side:

195/65 R15 Continental 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Continental 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Continental 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	9,282.07	4,940.27	4,341.80	46.78
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	4,240.00	2,190.00	2,050.00	48.35
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	13,522.07	7,130.27	6,391.80	47.27
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		5,700.00		
(S\$)	13,522.07	5,700.00	7,822.07	57.85
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	946.54	399.00	547.54	57.85
Nett Amount (S\$)	14,468.61	6,099.00	8,369.61	57.85
+ Loss of Use (6.0 x S\$	50.00/day) (S\$)	300.00		
+ Ot	her Costs (S\$)	210.00		
Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	6,609.00		
Global Sum S	Settlement (S\$)	6,600.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

04/03/2019

Date Inspected:

05/03/2019 Inspected At:

96 Motorsports Pte Ltd (HQ)

62 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6, The Ark@KB

Singapore 417893

Estimated Period of Repair:

6.0 days

Adjuster: ADRIAN LING Manager: Khanchna Pothuraj

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
i.	1		*TAIL GATE	Dented	1,340.00 FL	*980.00 FL
2	1		*TAIL GATE WINDSCREEN	Shattered	1,190.00 FL	*1,190.00 FL
3	1		*TAIL GATE WINDSCREEN MOULDING	Necessary	176.00 FL	*176.00 FL
4	1		*TAIL GATE WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL	Necessary	50.00 FL	*50.00 FL
5	1		*TAIL GATE WINDSCREEN BADGE	Necessary	69.00 FL	*69.00 FL
3	1		*TAIL GATE WIPER MOTOR	Not Necessary	385.40 FL	*-FL
7	1		*TAIL GATE WIPER ARM	Cut	89.00 FL	*89.00 FL
3	1		*TAIL GATE WIPER ARM COVER	Cut	32.00 FL	*32.00 FL
9	1		*TAIL GATE WIPER BLADE	Cut	44.50 FL	*44.50 FL
10	2		*TAIL GATE LAMP L+R	Cracked	796.60 FL	*480.00 FL
11	2		*TAIL GATE LAMP INNER SEAL L+R	Not Necessary	80.00 FL	*-FL
12	10		*TAIL GATE LAMP CLIP	Necessary	20.00 FL	*20.00 FL
13	1		*TAIL GATE OUTER GARNISH	Cracked	326.70 FL	*326.70 FL
14	1		*TAIL GATE OUTER CHROME MOULDING	Not Necessary	298.70 FL	*- FL
15	10		*TAIL GATE OUTER CHROME MOULDING CLIP	Not Necessary	30.00 FL	*-FL
16	2		*TAIL GATE NUMBER PLATE LAMP L+R	Not Necessary	120.00 FL	*-FL
17	1		*TAIL GATE OPENER HANDLE	Not Necessary	117.50 FL	*-FI
18	1		*TAIL GATE INNER LOCK	Not Necessary	294.00 FL	*-FL
19	1		*TAIL GATE LOCK MECHANISM	Damaged	126.00 FL	*126.00 FL
20	1		*TAIL GATE LOCK CATCH	Not Necessary	46.80 FL	*-Fl
21	1		*TAIL GATE WEATHERSTRIP	Cut	186.50 FL	*186.50 FL
22	1		*TAIL GATE INNER TRIM	Torn	370.00 FL	*285.00 FL
23	10		*TAIL GATE INNER TRIM CLIP	Necessary	40.00 FL	*30.00 FL
24	2		*TAIL GATE HINGE L+R	Not Necessary	120.00 FL	*-FI
25	2		*TAIL GATE ABSORBER L+R	Not Necessary	448.00 FL	*-FI
26	1		*TAIL LAMP L+R	O/S Cut	840.00 FL	*325.00 FL
27	2		*TAIL LAMP INNER SEAL L+R	Not Necessary	80.00 FL	*-FI
28	10			Not Necessary	20.00 FL	*-FI
			*TAIL LAMP CLIP	Deformed	820.00 FL	*685.00 FL
29	1		*REAR BUMPER *REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER L+R	Necessary	180.00 FL	*66.00 FL
30	2				50.00 FL	*30.00 FI
31	10		*REAR BUMPER CLIP	Necessary Dented	495.00 FL	*495.00 FL
32	1		*END PANEL (OUTER)			*-FI
33	1		*END PANEL (INNER)	Repair	376.40 FL	
34	1		*END PANEL TOP TRIM	Bent	198.00 FL	*198.00 FL
35	10		*END PANEL TOP TRIM CLIP	Necessary	30.00 FL	*10.00 FL
36	2		*REAR FENDER INNER TRIM L+R	Not Necessary	890.00 FL	*-FI
37	10		*REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIP	Not Necessary	40.00 FL	*-FI
38	1		*REVERS SENSOR	Damaged	350.00 FS	A 100 A
39	1		*BODY PANEL JOINT SEALANT	Necessary	150.00 FS	
40	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN SOLAR FIRM	Necessary	550.00 FS	
41	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Necessary	120.00 FS	*60.00 F
F=Fn	anchise	part S=Spo	Nett. L=ListItemDisc.	0 . L T . L . (00)	44 000 40	6 442 70
			I let them Blownest and Brown	Sub Total (S\$)		6,413.70
			- List Item Discount on L Items 2	25.00/25.00% (53)	2,704.03	1,473.43
				Total Parts (S\$)	9,282.07	4,940.27

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=g... 18/9/2019

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
our Items			
TO KNOCK ,STRAIGHTEN AND REALIGN ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA	New	1,600.00	900.00
TO PUTTY AND RESPRAY ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA	New	1,600.00	900.00
TO RUST PROOF ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA	New	120.00	50.00
TO R&R REAR WINDSCREEN	New	150.00	120.00
TO R&R TAIL GATE PARTS	New	120.00	80.00
TO R&R REVERSE SENSOR	New	150.00	50.00
TO R&R CARPET AND SEAT	New	350.00	60.00
TO CHECK WIRING	New	1,600.00 120.00 150.00 120.00 150.00	30.00
Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	4,240.00	2,190.00
	TO KNOCK ,STRAIGHTEN AND REALIGN ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA TO PUTTY AND RESPRAY ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA TO RUST PROOF ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA TO R&R REAR WINDSCREEN TO R&R TAIL GATE PARTS TO R&R REVERSE SENSOR TO R&R CARPET AND SEAT TO CHECK WIRING	TO KNOCK ,STRAIGHTEN AND REALIGN ACCIDENT New AFFECTED AREA TO PUTTY AND RESPRAY ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA TO RUST PROOF ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA New TO R&R REAR WINDSCREEN New TO R&R TAIL GATE PARTS New TO R&R REVERSE SENSOR New TO R&R CARPET AND SEAT New	TO KNOCK ,STRAIGHTEN AND REALIGN ACCIDENT New 1,600.00 AFFECTED AREA New 1,600.00 TO PUTTY AND RESPRAY ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA New 120.00 TO RUST PROOF ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA New 120.00 TO R&R REAR WINDSCREEN New 150.00 TO R&R TAIL GATE PARTS New 120.00 TO R&R REVERSE SENSOR New 150.00 TO R&R CARPET AND SEAT New 350.00 TO CHECK WIRING New 150.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.